
 

Διαιτητές:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2023 (2023-01-19 15:23)  v 10.0.0 build 1 (2023-01-12) Άδεια Χρήσης: Online_Event_ID-461_222021222023 (expire 2023-02-02)

Tatami Pool
1/13 14:002023-01-21

JJ FS ΕΦΗΒΩΝ -18 ΕΤΩΝ  -66Kgr
22° ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΜΕΡΟΣ [ Α ] ΑΘΗΝΑ, 20-21&22 ΙΑΝ 2023, ΟΑΚΑ-Γ ΚΑΣΙΜΑΤΗΣ , Κηφισίας 37, 15123, Μαρούσι Αττικής, GRE -  444-ΜΑΧΗΤΗΣ-XO91 

Τελικό

ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ (457-ΑΟ ΙΛΙΟΥ-ΞΧ49)

ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ (088-ΡΩΜΑΙΟΣ-ΦΥ85)

ΚΑΛΕΣΗΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ (053-ΚΛΕΙΤΟΜΑΧΟΣ-ΦΖ83)

ΝΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ_ (444-ΜΑΧΗΤΗΣ-XO91)

ΓΙΔΑΣ ΦΩΤΙΟΣ (066-ΤΙΤΑΝΕΣ-ΦΤ53)

ΣΠΥΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ (069-ΦΙΛΟΝΙΚΟΣ-ΦΧ02)

ΒΕΡΒΕΡΙΔΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ (063-ΘΗΣΕΑΣ-ΦΤ80)

ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ-ΜΙΧΑΗΛ (001-ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΣ-ΞΠ77)

ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ (003-ΑΣΜΤ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ-ΞΑ80)

ΜΠΑΛΙΟΥΣΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (001-ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΣ-ΞΠ77)

ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (022-ΦΙΛΕΡΗΜΟΣ-ΞΟ67)

ΒΕΝΙΕΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ (055-ΜΑΥΡ ΙΠΠ-ΦΟ08)

ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ (014-ΓΙΝ ΓΙΑΝΓΚ-ΟΧ60)

ΜΑΚΡΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ_ (059-ΠΟΛΥΜΑΧΟΝ-ΞΔ65)

ΚΛΕΤΣΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ_ (065-ΑΚΡΩΤΗΡΙ-ΧΔ63)

ΚΟΥΤΣΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ (026-ΑΠΛΦ ΦΛΞ-ΦΘ43)

ΠΑΠΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ (135-ΗΡ ΔΥΝ-ΧΑ39)

ΚΟΥΛΕΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ-ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ (005-ΝΙΚΟΚΛΗΣ-ΟΧ57)

ΛΑΧΑΝΙΑΤΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (052-ΔΩΡΙΕΑΣ-ΧΔ37)

ΦΕΛΕΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ (181-ΚΑΛΛΙΠΑΤΕΙΡΑ-ΦΤ87)

ΛΙΟΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ (141-ΑΤΣΙΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ-ΦΤ69)

ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ-ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ (001-ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΣ-ΞΠ77)

ΜΕΛΕΣΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ_ (069-ΦΙΛΟΝΙΚΟΣ-ΦΧ02)

ΦΟΥΛΕΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ (069-ΦΙΛΟΝΙΚΟΣ-ΦΧ02)

ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ (022-ΦΙΛΕΡΗΜΟΣ-ΞΟ67)

ΣΕΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ_ (055-ΜΑΥΡ ΙΠΠ-ΦΟ08)

ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (001-ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΣ-ΞΠ77)

ΚΕΡΑΜΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΤΗΛΕΜΑΧΟΣ (003-ΑΣΜΤ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ-ΞΑ80)

ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ (059-ΠΟΛΥΜΑΧΟΝ-ΞΔ65)

ΣΑΜΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ (051-ΚΟΥΡΗΤΕΣ-ΦΚ79)

[Πρωτότυπο]



 

Διαιτητές:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2023 (2023-01-19 15:23)  v 10.0.0 build 1 (2023-01-12) Άδεια Χρήσης: Online_Event_ID-461_222021222023 (expire 2023-02-02)

Tatami Pool
1/11 15:352023-01-21

JJ FS ΝΕΑΝΙΔΩΝ -18 ΕΤΩΝ  -52Kgr
22° ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΜΕΡΟΣ [ Α ] ΑΘΗΝΑ, 20-21&22 ΙΑΝ 2023, ΟΑΚΑ-Γ ΚΑΣΙΜΑΤΗΣ , Κηφισίας 37, 15123, Μαρούσι Αττικής, GRE -  444-ΜΑΧΗΤΗΣ-XO91 

Τελικό

ΓΡΕΒΕΝΙΤΗ ΜΗΛΙΑ (005-ΝΙΚΟΚΛΗΣ-ΟΧ57)

ΝΤΕΛΙΛΑΪ ΛΙΒΙΑΝΝΑ_ (141-ΑΤΣΙΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ-ΦΤ69)

ΒΑΖΑΙΟΥ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ (066-ΤΙΤΑΝΕΣ-ΦΤ53)

ΚΑΛΛΙΤΣΟΥΝΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ (003-ΑΣΜΤ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ-ΞΑ80)

ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΑΚΗ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ_ (127-ΛΥΚΑΒΑΣ-ΦΣ43)

ΠΑΡΑΣΧΙΔΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ (444-ΜΑΧΗΤΗΣ-XO91)

ΚΟΡΟΥΤΖΗ ΕΛΙΣΣΑΒΕΤ (004-ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΕΙΑ-ΞΝ52)

ΣΤΑΘΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ-ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ (059-ΠΟΛΥΜΑΧΟΝ-ΞΔ65)

ΑΝΔΡΕΑΤΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ (051-ΚΟΥΡΗΤΕΣ-ΦΚ79)

ΣΑΚΚΑΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ (005-ΝΙΚΟΚΛΗΣ-ΟΧ57)

ΚΟΥΤΡΑΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ (007-ΠΑΝΛΑΚΩΝΙΚΟΣ-ΞΣ42)

ΔΕΒΛΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ (001-ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΣ-ΞΠ77)

ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΗ ΑΝΔΡΙΑΝΑ (066-ΤΙΤΑΝΕΣ-ΦΤ53)

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΛΗ_ (055-ΜΑΥΡ ΙΠΠ-ΦΟ08)

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ (005-ΝΙΚΟΚΛΗΣ-ΟΧ57)

ΣΤΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΑ (066-ΤΙΤΑΝΕΣ-ΦΤ53)

ΚΟΥΡΜΟΥΛΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ (141-ΑΤΣΙΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ-ΦΤ69)

[Πρωτότυπο]



 

Διαιτητές:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2023 (2023-01-19 15:23)  v 10.0.0 build 1 (2023-01-12) Άδεια Χρήσης: Online_Event_ID-461_222021222023 (expire 2023-02-02)

Tatami Pool
1/15 13:052023-01-22

JJ NW ΕΦΗΒΩΝ -18 ΕΤΩΝ -66Kgr
22° ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΜΕΡΟΣ [ Α ] ΑΘΗΝΑ, 20-21&22 ΙΑΝ 2023, ΟΑΚΑ-Γ ΚΑΣΙΜΑΤΗΣ , Κηφισίας 37, 15123, Μαρούσι Αττικής, GRE -  444-ΜΑΧΗΤΗΣ-XO91 

Τελικό

ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ (022-ΦΙΛΕΡΗΜΟΣ-ΞΟ67)

ΒΕΝΙΕΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ (055-ΜΑΥΡ ΙΠΠ-ΦΟ08)

ΜΕΛΕΣΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ_ (069-ΦΙΛΟΝΙΚΟΣ-ΦΧ02)

ΓΚΙΝΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ (457-ΑΟ ΙΛΙΟΥ-ΞΧ49)

ΚΟΥΛΕΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ-ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ (005-ΝΙΚΟΚΛΗΣ-ΟΧ57)

ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ-ΜΙΧΑΗΛ (001-ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΣ-ΞΠ77)

ΚΑΣΤΡΙΝΟΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ (282-ΒΡΑΧΟΣ-ΧΚ12)

ΜΕΛΙΟΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ (060-ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ_ΑΓΡ-ΦΥ55)

ΚΑΡΑΝΤΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΟΡΕΣΤΗΣ (142-ΝΕΑ ΑΜΠΛΙΑΝΗ-ΦΨ45)

ΧΑΤΖΗΠΑΥΛΙΔΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ (088-ΡΩΜΑΙΟΣ-ΦΥ85)

ΣΤΑΘΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ (059-ΠΟΛΥΜΑΧΟΝ-ΞΔ65)

ΜΑΥΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ (001-ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΣ-ΞΠ77)

ΣΚΥΠΤΟΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ (133-ΕΡΜΗΣ-ΧΑ67)

ΔΟΥΚΟΓΛΟΥ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ-ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ (170-ΤΟ ΠΝΜ ΤΩΝ ΠΟΛ-ΦΥ07)

ΝΑΝΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ_ (444-ΜΑΧΗΤΗΣ-XO91)

ΣΠΥΡΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ (069-ΦΙΛΟΝΙΚΟΣ-ΦΧ02)

ΣΙΔΕΡΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΣ (384-ΜΥΚΟΝΟΣ_-384)

ΦΟΥΛΕΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ (069-ΦΙΛΟΝΙΚΟΣ-ΦΧ02)

ΣΕΣΑΡΙΔΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ_ (055-ΜΑΥΡ ΙΠΠ-ΦΟ08)

ΚΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ (022-ΦΙΛΕΡΗΜΟΣ-ΞΟ67)

ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ-ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ (001-ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΣ-ΞΠ77)

[Πρωτότυπο]



 

Διαιτητές:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2023 (2023-01-19 15:23)  v 10.0.0 build 1 (2023-01-12) Άδεια Χρήσης: Online_Event_ID-461_222021222023 (expire 2023-02-02)

Tatami Pool
1/17 14:452023-01-22

JJ NW ΝΕΑΝΙΔΩΝ -18 ΕΤΩΝ -52Kgr
22° ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ ΜΕΡΟΣ [ Α ] ΑΘΗΝΑ, 20-21&22 ΙΑΝ 2023, ΟΑΚΑ-Γ ΚΑΣΙΜΑΤΗΣ , Κηφισίας 37, 15123, Μαρούσι Αττικής, GRE -  444-ΜΑΧΗΤΗΣ-XO91 

Τελικό

ΑΣΙΚΗ ΒΙΡΓΙΝΙΑ (142-ΝΕΑ ΑΜΠΛΙΑΝΗ-ΦΨ45)

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ (005-ΝΙΚΟΚΛΗΣ-ΟΧ57)

ΠΑΡΑΣΧΙΔΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ (444-ΜΑΧΗΤΗΣ-XO91)

ΔΕΒΛΕΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ (001-ΛΕΥΚΑΡΟΣ-ΞΠ77)

ΣΑΚΚΑΡΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ (005-ΝΙΚΟΚΛΗΣ-ΟΧ57)

ΑΘΑΝΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΛΗ_ (055-ΜΑΥΡ ΙΠΠ-ΦΟ08)

ΣΑΞΩΝΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ (142-ΝΕΑ ΑΜΠΛΙΑΝΗ-ΦΨ45)

ΣΤΑΘΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ-ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ (059-ΠΟΛΥΜΑΧΟΝ-ΞΔ65)

ΓΡΕΒΕΝΙΤΗ ΜΗΛΙΑ (005-ΝΙΚΟΚΛΗΣ-ΟΧ57)

[Πρωτότυπο]


